
Enduro 4 Fun Golovec Trails
Ljubljana / 22.09.2019

Detailed evaluation
Rudi, PINTAR

Number: 208

E BIKE

Category:
E-MEN

Total time: 7:01.62

Rank in course: 1 (of 9)
Best time in course: 7:01.62
Rank in category: 1(of 9)
Best time in the category: 7:01.62

Intermediate times
Control

S1
S2
S3
S4

Split
Time

2:09.83
1:34.15
1:46.45
1:31.19

Pos
Cat.

1
1
1
1

Behind
Cat.

-
-
-
-

Pos
Total

1
1
1
1

Stage score

Behind
Total

-
-
-
-

Total
Time

2:09.83
3:43.98
5:30.43
7:01.62

Pos
Cat.

1
1
1
1

Behind
Cat.

-
-
-
-

Pos
Total

1
1
1
1

Total ranking

Behind
Total

-
-
-
-

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com


