

Detailed evaluation

Rudi, PINTAR Total time: 7:01.62

Number: 208

E BIKE Rank in course: 1 (of 9)

Best time in course: 7:01.62

Category: Rank in category: 1(of 9)

E-MENBest time in the category: 7:01.62

Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
S1	2:09.83	1	-	1	-	2:09.83	1	-	1	-
S2	1:34.15	1	-	1	-	3:43.98	1	-	1	-
S3	1:46.45	1	-	1	-	5:30.43	1	-	1	-
S4	1:31.19	1	-	1	-	7:01.62	1	-	1	-

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com